
 1700 ±3 
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0 
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 ±
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35
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50

 ±
10

 

 1
75

-1
90

 

 15 ±2 

 1700 ±3 

 7
50

 ±
3  

51 

 3
11

 

 4
50

 

 750 ±3 

 543 

 8
0 

Материал

Объём воды
Масса

Ванна Лира 170х75

л
кг

Литьевой мрамор
215
79



 1697 

 5
95

  6
05

 

B  15 

 720 

 5
95

 

 6
08

 

CD

A

МЕСТНЫЙ A

МЕСТНЫЙ B

МЕСТНЫЙ CМЕСТНЫЙ D

ФРОНТАЛЬНЫЙ

БОКОВОЙ

Материал

Объём воды
Масса

Экран для ванны ЛИРА 170х75

л
кг

PFI
-

7,2/3,2
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